142 143www.mikrontool.com
CrazyDrill Pilot SST-InoxPATENTED
CRAZYDRILL PILOT SST-INOX CRAZYDRILL PILOT SST-INOX
THE MICRO PILOT OR SHORT DRILL FOR STAINLESS STEEL, HRSA AND CR-CO ALLOYS
With CrazyDrill Pilot SST-Inox, Mikron Tool introduces a pilot and short drill for stainless steels,
heat-resistant and CrCo alloys in the diameter range of 0.2 mm to 2.0 mm and for drilling depths
of up to 3 x d. All short drills are coated, have integrated cooling and a cutting edge for 90° chamfer.
Even without an integrated coolant supply (with external coolant supply), the CrazyDrill Pilot SST-Inox is

90°
140° eXedur RIP
3xd1
L
ø d2
l2
ø d1
90°
140°ø D
l1
l4
CRAZYDRILL PILOT SST-INOX CRAZYDRILL PILOT SST-INOX
0.20 0.60 0.50 1.7 0.63 3 45 2.PD.00200.090.IK <
0.25 0.75 0.50 2.1 0.79 3 45 2.PD.00250.090.IK <
0.30 0.90 0.60 2.5 0.95 3 45 2.PD.00300.090.IK <
0.35 1.05 0.70 2.8 1.11 3 45 2.PD.00350.090.IK <
0.396 1/64 1.20 0.80 3.2 1.26 3 45 2.PD.F164.IK <
0.40 1.20 0.80 3.2 1.26 3 45 2.PD.00400.090.IK <
0.45 1.35 0.90 3.6 1.42 3 45 2.PD.00450.090.IK <
0.50 1.50 1.00 4.0 1.58 3 48 2.PD.00500.090.IK <
0.55 1.65 1.00 4.4 1.74 3 48 2.PD.00550.090.IK <
0.60 1.80 1.10 4.7 1.90 3 48 2.PD.00600.090.IK <
0.65 1.95 1.10 5.1 2.05 3 48 2.PD.00650.090.IK <
0.70 2.10 1.30 5.5 2.21 4 52 2.PD.00700.090.IK <
0.75 2.25 1.40 5.8 2.37 4 52 2.PD.00750.090.IK <
0.793 1/32 2.40 1.40 6.2 2.53 4 52 2.PD.F132.IK <
0.80 2.40 1.40 6.2 2.53 4 52 2.PD.00800.090.IK <
0.85 2.55 1.50 6.5 2.68 4 52 2.PD.00850.090.IK <
0.90 2.70 1.50 6.9 2.84 4 52 2.PD.00900.090.IK <
0.95 2.85 1.50 7.2 3.00 4 52 2.PD.00950.090.IK <
1.00 3.00 1.70 7.5 3.16 4 55 2.PD.01000.090.IK <
1.05 3.15 1.70 7.9 3.32 4 55 2.PD.01050.090.IK <
1.10 3.30 1.70 8.2 3.47 4 55 2.PD.01100.090.IK <
1.15 3.45 1.80 8.5 3.63 4 55 2.PD.01150.090.IK <
1.20 3.60 1.80 8.8 3.79 4 55 2.PD.01200.090.IK <
1.25 3.75 2.00 9.2 3.95 4 55 2.PD.01250.090.IK <
1.30 3.90 2.00 9.5 4.11 4 55 2.PD.01300.090.IK <
1.35 4.05 2.00 9.8 4.26 4 55 2.PD.01350.090.IK <
1.40 4.20 2.25 10.1 4.42 4 55 2.PD.01400.090.IK <
1.45 4.35 2.25 10.4 4.58 4 55 2.PD.01450.090.IK <
1.50 4.50 2.25 10.7 4.74 4 55 2.PD.01500.090.IK <
1.55 4.65 2.25 10.9 4.89 4 55 2.PD.01550.090.IK <
1.587 1/16 4.80 2.25 11.2 5.05 4 55 2.PD.F116.IK <
1.60 4.80 2.25 11.2 5.05 4 55 2.PD.01600.090.IK <
1.65 4.95 2.25 11.5 5.21 4 55 2.PD.01650.090.IK <
1.70 5.10 2.60 11.8 5.37 6 55 2.PD.01700.090.IK <
1.75 5.25 2.60 12.0 5.53 6 55 2.PD.01750.090.IK <
1.80 5.40 2.60 12.3 5.68 6 55 2.PD.01800.090.IK <
1.85 5.55 2.60 12.6 5.84 6 55 2.PD.01850.090.IK <
1.90 5.70 2.60 12.8 6.00 6 55 2.PD.01900.090.IK <
1.95 5.85 2.60 13.1 6.16 6 55 2.PD.01950.090.IK <
2.00 6.00 3.10 13.3 6.32 6 55 2.PD.02000.090.IK <
0.1 - 3.0 mm
+ 0.006 mm
+ 0.002 mm
DRILLING WITH INTEGRATED COOLING